\SNENTOF/Y U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development

53 III |II % Office of Community Planning and Development
3 % ' % 5 CPD Funding Matrix Dashboard
% | k
% & = COMMUNITY
Osl " IOQQ Grantee = MERIDEN, CT PLANNING
AN DEVEY r
DEVELOPMENT
Year
2010
Funding by Program Program Funds Status
$3,200,000
$2,800,000F]
$2,400,0001|
$2,000,000F]
$1,600,0001|
$1,005,552
$1,200,0001|
$800,0001|
$400,000F |
$0 rY
<Z>(o
&
Encumbered but Unencumbered by
B Drawn Amt Unspent by Grantee Grantee
. CDBG CDBG. HOME. ESG. HOPWA drawdown amounts displaved are from FY 2008 - 2010 funds. Continuum of Care drawdown amount displaved is from FY 2007 - 2009 funds.
Encumbered but Unspent by
Program Area Drawn Grantee Unencumbered by Grantee
CDBG $1,785,065.79 $661,613.04 $381,000.17
CDBG-R $223,357.12 $20,840.88 $0.00
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